
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lelayna Blacklock - (764040) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.41 495 F 15/07/18 Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018 Isle of Wight Seaclose 4

2:19.54 494 H 26/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Seaclose 2

2:20.07 488 F 04/11/18 Seaclose Swimming Club Champs Isle of Wight Seaclose 4

2:20.37 485 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

2:20.41 484 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Seaclose 3

2:20.47 484 F 05/11/17 Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs Isle of Wight  4

2:20.95 479 F 12/07/16 Seaclose Club Championships Freshwater  4

2:21.23 476 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Io Wight 2

2:21.26 476 F 19/03/17 17th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:21.53 473 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:21.56 473 F 24/04/16 Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016 Isle of Wight  4

2:21.61 472 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:21.72 471 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:21.94 469 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Io Wight 2

2:22.00 468 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:22.09 467 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

2:22.82 460 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:23.03 458 F 13/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Freshwater  4

2:23.03 458 F 13/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Newport  4

2:23.45 454 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:23.63 453 F 25/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose  4

2:24.08 448 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Seaclose 3

2:24.51 444 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 2

2:24.76 442 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:24.84 441 F 08/01/17 Littlehampton Splash Into 2017 Arun Seaclose 3

2:25.32 437 F 12/01/19 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Seaclose 3

2:25.53 435 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2
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2:25.53 435 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

2:25.63 434 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:26.29 428 F 14/07/14 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships Isle of Wight  4

2:26.30 428 F 20/04/15 Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015 Newport  4

2:27.19 420 F 23/04/17 Isle of Wight Champs 2017 Isle of Wight  4

2:31.74 384  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Io Wight 3

2:32.58 377  07/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

2:34.03 367 F 23/06/13 Seaclose Club Championships Isle Of Wight Io Wight 4

2:35.30 358  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Io Wight 2

2:41.36 319 F 20/11/12 Seaclose SC Club Championships Seaclose Io Wight 4

2:42.74 311  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

2:47.86 283  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Io Wight 3

2:49.47 275 F 16/07/12 Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012 Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:04.53 213 F 15/11/11 Seaclose Club Championships Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:11.36 191  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

3:13.84 184  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Io Wight 3

3:13.87 184 F 18/04/11 Isle of Wight Championships 2011 Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:23.36 159 F 15/11/10 Seaclose Club Champs Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:24.00 158  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Io Wight 3

3:30.50 143  25/04/10 Isle of Wight Champs Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:45.41 117 F 16/11/09 Seaclose & IOW Champs Medina Io Wight 4

4:23.41 73  22/11/08 Seaclose Club Champs Newport,Isle of Man Io Wight 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:21.94 469 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Io Wight 2

2:21.23 476 H 09/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Io Wight 2

2:25.32 437 F 12/01/19 Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet Prince Regent Seaclose 3

2:20.07 488 F 04/11/18 Seaclose Swimming Club Champs Isle of Wight Seaclose 4

2:21.72 471 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:19.41 495 F 15/07/18 Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018 Isle of Wight Seaclose 4

2:20.41 484 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Seaclose 3

2:21.61 472 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:20.47 484 F 05/11/17 Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs Isle of Wight  4

2:22.00 468 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:19.54 494 H 26/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Seaclose 2

2:27.19 420 F 23/04/17 Isle of Wight Champs 2017 Isle of Wight  4

2:21.26 476 F 19/03/17 17th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:24.84 441 F 08/01/17 Littlehampton Splash Into 2017 Arun Seaclose 3

2:23.45 454 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:25.63 434 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:24.08 448 F 25/09/16 Littlehampton County Qualifier Littlehampton Seaclose 3

2:21.53 473 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:20.95 479 F 12/07/16 Seaclose Club Championships Freshwater  4

2:20.37 485 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  2

2:21.56 473 F 24/04/16 Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016 Isle of Wight  4

2:24.76 442 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 3

2:25.53 435 H 17/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

2:22.82 460 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Seaclose 2

2:23.03 458 F 13/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Newport  4

2:23.03 458 F 13/07/15 Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs Freshwater  4

2:26.30 428 F 20/04/15 Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015 Newport  4

2:24.51 444 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 2

2:22.09 467 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 3
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2:22.09 467 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

2:23.63 453 F 25/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose  4

2:26.29 428 F 14/07/14 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships Isle of Wight  4

2:31.74 384  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Io Wight 3

2:35.30 358  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Io Wight 2

2:32.58 377  07/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

2:34.03 367 F 23/06/13 Seaclose Club Championships Isle Of Wight Io Wight 4

2:42.74 311  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

2:41.36 319 F 20/11/12 Seaclose SC Club Championships Seaclose Io Wight 4

2:49.47 275 F 16/07/12 Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012 Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

2:47.86 283  07/07/12 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Io Wight 3

3:04.53 213 F 15/11/11 Seaclose Club Championships Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:13.84 184  25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Io Wight 3

3:13.87 184 F 18/04/11 Isle of Wight Championships 2011 Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:11.36 191  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Io Wight 3

3:23.36 159 F 15/11/10 Seaclose Club Champs Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:24.00 158  03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Io Wight 3

3:30.50 143  25/04/10 Isle of Wight Champs Isle of Wight Io Wight 4

3:45.41 117 F 16/11/09 Seaclose & IOW Champs Medina Io Wight 4

4:23.41 73  22/11/08 Seaclose Club Champs Newport,Isle of Man Io Wight 4

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


